FN질량식 열량계(가스,혼합가스)
KC-7730GH
The nation's development item, 100% domestic goods,Patent NO. 10-1606497
01
The information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
설치
GOLDEN RULES 01

설치
오더코드 KC-7730GH (FN질량식 열량계)
Type Code 1
General type 30GH
Hazardous-Area Location Endosure FM153K
Agency approved, customer specified W
Output Signal (Selection) Code 9
DC 4-20mA HART, 4-Wire, Pulse 1
RS-485 (Option) 2
Agency approved, customer specified W
Flow Direction Code 11
Horizontal Left to Right or Vertical UP 1
Horizontal Right to Left or
Vertical Down
2
Agency approved, customer specified W
Calibration29 (Gas) Code 13
70 ℉(21 ℃) 14.7 psig (1.103 barg) A
32 ℉(0 ℃) 14.7 psig (1.103 barg) B
Agency approved, customer specified W
접속구 규격 Code 2
LOK : 3/8”, ½”, ¾”, 1” L / V
Thread : 3/8”, ½”, ¾”, 1” T
DIN / ANSI / JIS Flange D / A / J
Agency approved, customer specified W
Connection Spec’ 1,3 Code 3,4,5
Size DIN 150 lb JIS 10k
1/2” (DN15) D2 F2 J2
3/4” (DN20) D3 F3 J3
1” (DN25) D4 F4 J4
1-1/4” (DN32) D5 F5 J5
1-1/2” (DN40) D6 F6 J6
2” (DN50) D7 F7 J7
2-1/2” (DN65) D8 F8 J8
3” (DN80) D9 F9 J9
4” (DN100) D11 F11 J11
5” (DN125) D12 F12 J12
6” (DN150) D13 F13 J13
8” (DN200) D15 F15 J15
10” (DN250) D16 F16 J16
12” (DN300) D17 F17 J17
Agency approved, customer specified W
Display Code 10
No Readout NR
Digital Display DD
Agency approved, customer specified W
Calibration19 (Gas) Code 12
Standard Calibration (Small Size)
A
Air, only for 1/2” and large pipe Size
Compressed Air, only for 2” and large
pipe size
D
Customer Calibration B
Agency approved, customer specified W
Enclosure5 Code 6,7
Hazardous-Area Location Enclosure 2
IP67 N2
IP67 With Ex Junction Box N4
Agency approved, customer specified W
Pressure Limt Code 14